Turnier

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Rang
Brutto
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Rang
Netto

21
17
19
36

40
15
52

31
22
23
30
24
11
18
41

13

47
27
29
20
43
28
62

68
26
64
60
63
33

48

55
14
38
54

Ergebnisse

Spieler

Rapp Franz M.
Gredler Stefan
Klotz Adalo
Leutgeb Gerhard
Fankhauser Josef
Kroll Hubert
Strasser Manfred
Hinterholzer Rudi

Nindl Hugo

Haid Peter

Asen Max

Kriess Werner
Kornherr Kurt
Wurzer Rudolf
Zernig Martin
Mussack Hermann
Wieser Robert
Aichner Hans Karl
Greber Hans
Pigneter Rudolf

Grubmdiller Walter
Eigentler Richard
Stolz Lambert
Knoll Manfred
Riess Giinther
Messner Heinrich
Pfurtscheller Rudi
Johnston Guy
Werlberger Edi

Gasser Erwin
Ruech Wolfgang
Egg Bernd
Hasenohrl Sandor
Schaper Jiirgen
Doff-Sotta Gerd
Huber Martin
Mauracher Alois
Rovagnati Anton
Amann Walter
Gandler Richard
Noichl Andreas
Moigg Ferdinand

Heimatclub

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-

Aurach

GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Seefeld Reith

GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Naturpark GC Brand

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-

Aurach

GC Innsbruck-Igls
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls
GC Innsbruck-Igls
GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Achensee

GC Innsbruck-Igls
Naturpark GC Brand
GC Innsbruck-Igls
GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25

24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21

21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19

17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

Punkte
Brutto

37
42
35
36
33
33
33
31

30
34
28
36
32
32
32
32
32
35
33
30

35
35
29
32
32
33
29
32
27

25
32
26
27
27
31
36
29
36
28
34
30
28

Punkte
Netto



Turnier

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Innsbruck

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Innsbruck

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Rang
Brutto

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

REN]
Netto

61
50
4

45
49
59
34

35

42
16
78
57
69
82
66
44
72
58
80
84
70
2

46
71
76
65

67

25
56
53
51
32
37
73
7
74
85
75
12
79
39
81
83

Spieler

Auer Hubert
Jenni Elmar
Barbagallo Sante
Raggl Gustav
Daxerer Peter
Ganner Werner

Reichkendler
Hermann

Ehrlich Horst

Fuchs Leonhard
Royc Raimund
Amann Fritz
Baumgartner Franz
Steger Ernst
Moltzner Karl Heinz
Kaltschmid Peter
Sandbichler Werner
Kindl Hans
Ritzberger Dietmar
Aigner Hans

Hell Hans

Laucher Anton
Rauner Heinz
Hofherr Rigobert
Hofner Volkmar
Walser Peter

Zsifkovits
Ferdinand

Berger Kurt

Meraner Jorg
Rief Glinther
Rechfeld Giinther
Glatzle Peter
Pircher Kurt
Wimmer Paul
Begle Josef
Loidl Rudolf
Gerhold Rudolf
Beck Gerhard
Raggl Werner
Mader Hans
Findl Johann
Hilber Hansi
Kiss Johannes
Fauster Nikolaus

Heimatclub

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Achensee

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Achensee

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Urslautal

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mieminger Plateau
Naturpark GC Brand
GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Achensee

GC Achensee

GC Achensee

GC Urslautal

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Achensee

GC Achensee

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mittersill

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

GC Innsbruck-Igls
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Innsbruck-Igls
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
Naturpark GC Brand
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Mieminger Plateau
Naturpark GC Brand
GC Innsbruck-Igls
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Achensee
Olympia GC Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

15
15
14
14
14
14
14

14

14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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Punkte
Brutto

27
29
36
29
29
27
31

31

30
34
24
27
25
22
25
29
24
27
23
20
25
39
29
25
24
25

25

32
27
28
29
32
30
24
24
24
19
24
35
23
30
22
20

Punkte
Netto



Turnier

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Innsbruck

Rang
Brutto

86
87
88
89

90

REN]
Netto

88
87
86
90

89

Spieler

Aschenwald Peter
Voigt Rudolf
Mazagg Werner

Kleinlercher
Andreas

Rizzi Ernst

Heimatclub

GC Mieminger Plateau
Kaiserwinkl Golf KGssen
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls
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Punkte
Brutto

14
17
17
0

Punkte
Netto



